POLES, HARDWARE, AND FRAMING
HARDWARE
1120
Sheet 1 of 1
Rev: 07/01/20
E CITY OF AUSTIN DBA AUSTIN ENERGY 2020
1120
HARDWARE

4 3
2
ChandraK
Text Box
NOTE: CALL FOR EXTRA PIN FOR 1 POINT RACK AS NEEDED
RACKS - NEUTRAL/XFMR/SER/SEC
POLES, HARDWARE, AND FRAMING
HARDWARE
1120- 10
Sheet 2 of 3
Rev: 07/01/20
E CITY OF AUSTIN DBA AUSTIN ENERGY 2020
CU
Sheet 2 of 3
CU- ID CU-REF CU-DESCRIPTION
BRKTRK1P10INSGL 11201001 BRKT RACK 1 POINT 10 IN-SGL
ID PART NUM PART DESC QTY CU-REF
1 0000017301 INSULATOR SPOOL 3 INCH POLYMER 1 EA 11201001
2 0000006632 RACK PULLEY TY 1 POINT 1 EA 11201001
3 0000008418 BOLT MACH SQ HEAD HOT DIP GALV G5 5/8 X 10 1 EA 11201001
4 0000008499 WASHER SQ HOT DIP GALV 2-1/4 IN X 2-1/4 IN X 3/16 IN 1 EA 11201001
5 0000001236 WASHER COIL SPRING ZINC FOR 5/8 IN BOLT 1 EA 11201001
6 0000006606 PIN FOR 1 POINT RACK AND SPOOL (PIN COMESWITH
SPOOL).
1 EA 11201001
BRKTRK1P12INSGL 11201002 BRKT RACK 1 POINT 12 IN-SGL
ID PART NUM PART DESC QTY CU-REF
1 0000017301 INSULATOR SPOOL 3 INCH POLYMER 1 EA 11201002
2 0000006632 RACK PULLEY TY 1 POINT 1 EA 11201002
3 0000008419 BOLT MACH SQ HEAD HOT DIP GALV G5 5/8 X 12 1 EA 11201002
4 0000008499 WASHER SQ HOT DIP GALV 2-1/4 IN X 2-1/4 IN X 3/16 IN 1 EA 11201002
5 0000001236 WASHER COIL SPRING ZINC FOR 5/8 IN BOLT 1 EA 11201002
BRKTRK1P14INSGL 11201003 BRKT RACK 1 POINT 14 IN-SGL
ID PART NUM PART DESC QTY CU-REF
1 0000017301 INSULATOR SPOOL 3 INCH POLYMER 1 EA 11201003
2 0000006632 RACK PULLEY TY 1 POINT 1 EA 11201003
3 0000008420 BOLT MACH SQ HEAD HOT DIP GALV G5 5/8 X 14 1 EA 11201003
4 0000008499 WASHER SQ HOT DIP GALV 2-1/4 IN X 2-1/4 IN X 3/16 IN 1 EA 11201003
5 0000001236 WASHER COIL SPRING ZINC FOR 5/8 IN BOLT 1 EA 11201003
BRKTRK1P10INDBL 11201007 BRKT RACK 1 POINT 10 IN-DBL
ID PART NUM PART DESC QTY CU-REF
1 0000017301 INSULATOR SPOOL 3 INCH POLYMER 2 EA 11201007
2 0000006632 RACK PULLEY TY 1 POINT 2 EA 11201007
3 0000008418 BOLT MACH SQ HEAD HOT DIP GALV G5 5/8 X 10 1 EA 11201007
4 0000001236 WASHER COIL SPRING ZINC FOR 5/8 IN BOLT 1 EA 11201007
BRKTRK1P12INDBL 11201008 BRKT RACK 1 POINT 12 IN-DBL
ID PART NUM PART DESC QTY CU-REF
1 0000017301 INSULATOR SPOOL 3 INCH POLYMER 2 EA 11201008
2 0000006632 RACK PULLEY TY 1 POINT 2 EA 11201008
3 0000008419 BOLT MACH SQ HEAD HOT DIP GALV G5 5/8 X 12 1 EA 11201008
4 0000001236 WASHER COIL SPRING ZINC FOR 5/8 IN BOLT 1 EA 11201008
RACKS - NEUTRAL/XFMR/SER/SEC
POLES, HARDWARE, AND FRAMING
HARDWARE
1120- 10
Sheet 3 of 3
Rev: 07/01/20
E CITY OF AUSTIN DBA AUSTIN ENERGY 2020
Sheet 3 of 3
CU- ID CU-REF CU-DESCRIPTION
BRKTRK1P14INDBL 11201009 BRKT RACK 1 POINT 14 IN-DBL
ID PART NUM PART DESC QTY CU-REF
1 0000017301 INSULATOR SPOOL 3 INCH POLYMER 2 EA 11201009
2 0000006632 RACK PULLEY TY 1 POINT 2 EA 11201009
3 0000008420 BOLT MACH SQ HEAD HOT DIP GALV G5 5/8 X 14 1 EA 11201009

3
4
4
4
Sheet 1 of 2
FIBERGLASS ARM - PRIMARY
POLES, HARDWARE, AND FRAMING
HARDWARE
1120- 11
Sheet 2 of 2
Rev: 07/01/20
E CITY OF AUSTIN DBA AUSTIN ENERGY 2020
CU
Sheet 2 of 2
CU- ID CU-REF CU-DESCRIPTION
BRKT3EARFG18INSGL 11201101 BRKT 3 EAR FG 18 IN-SGL
ID PART NUM PART DESC QTY CU-REF
1 0000001195 BRACKET THREE EAR FBRGS 18IN 1 EA 11201101
2 0000001236 WASHER COIL SPRING ZINC FOR 5/8 IN BOLT 2 EA 11201101
3 0000008419 BOLT MACH SQ HEAD HOT DIP GALV G5 5/8 X 12 2 EA 11201101
4 0000008499 WASHER SQ HOT DIP GALV 2-1/4 IN X 2-1/4 IN X 3/16 IN 2 EA 11201101
BRKT3EARFG18INDBL 11201102 BRKT 3 EAR FG 18 IN-DBL
ID PART NUM PART DESC QTY CU-REF
1 0000001195 BRACKET THREE EAR FBRGS 18IN 2 EA 11201102
2 0000001236 WASHER COIL SPRING ZINC FOR 5/8 IN BOLT 2 EA 11201102
3 0000008420 BOLT MACH SQ HEAD HOT DIP GALV G5 5/8 X 14 2 EA 11201102

1
3
3
4
Sheet 1 of 2
XARM BRACE WOOD 26IN SPREAD SGL/DBL
POLES, HARDWARE, AND FRAMING
HARDWARE
1120- 12
Sheet 2 of 2
Rev: 07/01/20
E CITY OF AUSTIN DBA AUSTIN ENERGY 2020
CU
Sheet 2 of 2
CU- ID CU-REF CU-DESCRIPTION
WDBRACE26INSGL8FTXARM 11201201 WOOD BRACE 26 IN FOR SGL 8 FT XARM
ID PART NUM PART DESC QTY CU-REF
1 0000000870 BRACE CROSS ARMWOOD 26 INCH FOR 8FT CROSS ARMS 1 EA 11201201
2 0000008437 BOLT CARRIAGE HOT DIP GALV G2CT 3/8 X 4 2 EA 11201201
3 0000008443 BOLT LAG HOT DIP GALV FETTER DRIVE G5CT 1/2 X 4 1 EA 11201201
4 0000008492 WASHER SPLIT LOCK ZINC 3/8 2 EA 11201201
WDBRACE26INDBL8FTXARM 11201202 WOOD BRACE 26 IN FOR DBL 8 FT XARM
ID PART NUM PART DESC QTY CU-REF
1 0000000870 BRACE CROSS ARMWOOD 26 INCH FOR 8FT CROSS ARMS 2 EA 11201202
2 0000008437 BOLT CARRIAGE HOT DIP GALV G2CT 3/8 X 4 4 EA 11201202
3 0000008443 BOLT LAG HOT DIP GALV FETTER DRIVE G5CT 1/2 X 4 2 EA 11201202

3
4
1
3
Sheet 1 of 2
XARM BRACE WOOD 60IN SPREAD SGL/DBL
POLES, HARDWARE, AND FRAMING
HARDWARE
1120- 13
Sheet 2 of 2
Rev: 07/01/20
E CITY OF AUSTIN DBA AUSTIN ENERGY 2020
CU
Sheet 2 of 2
CU- ID CU-REF CU-DESCRIPTION
WDBRACE60INSGL10FTXARM 11201301 WOOD BRACE 60 IN FOR SGL 10 FT XARM
ID PART NUM PART DESC QTY CU-REF
1 0000000871 BRACE CROSS ARMWOOD 60 INCH SPAN FOR 10FT
CROSSARM
1 EA 11201301
2 0000001234 WASHER COIL SPRING ZINC FOR 1/2 IN BOLT 2 EA 11201301
3 0000008413 BOLT MACH SQ HEAD HOT DIP GALV G5 1/2 X 6 2 EA 11201301
4 0000008443 BOLT LAG HOT DIP GALV FETTER DRIVE G5CT 1/2 X 4 1 EA 11201301
5 0000008494 WASHER ROUND HOT DIP GALV 1/2 INCH 2 EA 11201301
WDBRACE60INDBL10FTXARM 11201302 WOOD BRACE 60 IN FOR DBL 10 FT XARM
ID PART NUM PART DESC QTY CU-REF
1 0000000871 BRACE CROSS ARMWOOD 60 INCH SPAN FOR 10FT
CROSSARM
2 EA 11201302

CU- ID CU-REF CU-DESCRIPTION
WDBRACE5FTSGL8FTAA 11201401 WOOD BRACE 5 FT FOR SGL 8 FT ALLEY ARM
ID PART NUM PART DESC QTY CU-REF
1 0000001200 BRACEWOOD ALLEY ARM 5 FT REVERSIBLE 1 EA 11201401
2 0000001234 WASHER COIL SPRING ZINC FOR 1/2 IN BOLT 1 EA 11201401
3 0000008413 BOLT MACH SQ HEAD HOT DIP GALV G5 1/2 X 6 1 EA 11201401
4 0000008443 BOLT LAG HOT DIP GALV FETTER DRIVE G5CT 1/2 X 4 1 EA 11201401
5 0000008494 WASHER ROUND HOT DIP GALV 1/2 INCH 1 EA 11201401
WDBRACE5FTDBL8FTAA 11201402 WOOD BRACE 5 FT FOR DBL 8 FT ALLEY ARM
ID PART NUM PART DESC QTY CU-REF
1 0000001200 BRACEWOOD ALLEY ARM 5 FT REVERSIBLE 2 EA 11201402
2 0000001234 WASHER COIL SPRING ZINC FOR 1/2 IN BOLT 2 EA 11201402
3 0000008413 BOLT MACH SQ HEAD HOT DIP GALV G5 1/2 X 6 2 EA 11201402
4 0000008443 BOLT LAG HOT DIP GALV FETTER DRIVE G5CT 1/2 X 4 2 EA 11201402
5 0000008494 WASHER ROUND HOT DIP GALV 1/2 INCH 2 EA 11201402
WDBRACE7FTSGL10FTAA 11201406 WOOD BRACE 7 FT FOR SGL 10 FT ALLEY ARM
ID PART NUM PART DESC QTY CU-REF
1 0000001201 BRACEWOOD ALLEY 7 FT REVERSIBLE 1 EA 11201406
2 0000001234 WASHER COIL SPRING ZINC FOR 1/2 IN BOLT 1 EA 11201406
3 0000008413 BOLT MACH SQ HEAD HOT DIP GALV G5 1/2 X 6 1 EA 11201406
4 0000008443 BOLT LAG HOT DIP GALV FETTER DRIVE G5CT 1/2 X 4 1 EA 11201406
5 0000008494 WASHER ROUND HOT DIP GALV 1/2 INCH 1 EA 11201406
WDBRACE7FTDBL10FTAA 11201407 WOOD BRACE 7 FT FOR DBL 10 FT ALLEY ARM
ID PART NUM PART DESC QTY CU-REF
1 0000001201 BRACEWOOD ALLEY 7 FT REVERSIBLE 2 EA 11201407
2 0000001234 WASHER COIL SPRING ZINC FOR 1/2 IN BOLT 2 EA 11201407
3 0000008413 BOLT MACH SQ HEAD HOT DIP GALV G5 1/2 X 6 2 EA 11201407